BOOK 765 PAGE 260
FILED FOR RECORD
SKAMANIA CO. WASH
BY Bank of the Pacific

HAY 14 4 1x PH '97

AUDITOR

ARY M. OLSON

Keturt Address:	GART III. 4
Bank of the Pacific	
P.O. Box 185	
Naselle,WA 98638	_
	_
HCC E CHANCE FORM	
UCC 5 CHANGE FORM	(County Auditor)
Indexing information required by the Washington State Auditor's/Recorder's Office. (F	CCW 35.18 and RCW 65.04) \$/07: (please grint last name first)
Reference # (If applicable):	
Debtor(s) (Assignor): (1) Ken Wirkkala & Sons Log (	Co (2) Add. on pg
Secured Party(les) (Assignee): (1) Bank of the Pacific	
Add, on page legal Description (abbreviated):Sec_ 7	
Add. legal is on page Assessor's Property Tax Parcel /A	count # 02 05 00 0 01500 00
1. Debtor(s): (last name first, and mailing address(es))	2.Secuzed Party(les) and address(es):
Ken Wirkkala & Sons Logging Co Inc	Bank of the Pacific
P.O. Box 793	P.O. Box 185
Grays River, WA 98621	Naselle,WA 98638
	A
3. Assignee(s) of Secured Party(ies) and address(es):	
	4
107905	Book 164, Page 176 Dated April 7, 1997
4. This statement refers to original UCC-2 number 127805	Book 164, Page 176 Dated April 7, 1997
5. Number of additional sheets attached:	- ( ) /
6	· / / ·
CONTINUATION. The original UCC-2 between the frequency number shown above is still effective.	oregoing Debtor(s) and Secured Party(les) bearing auditors
FULL ASSIGNMENT. All of the Secured Party's rig	hts under the UCC-2 bearing auditors receiving number
shown above have been assigned to the Assignee(s)	w) ose NAML(S) AND ADDRESS(ES) APPEAR ABOVE.
PARTIAL ASSIGNMENT. The Secured Party's rights	under the UCC-2 bearing auditors receiving number shown
above to the property DESCRIBED BELOW have been ADDRESS(ES) APPEAR ABOVE.	en assigned to the Assignee(s) whose NAME(S) AND
	•
AMENDMENT, UCG-2 bearing auditors receiving n	umber shown above is amended AS SET FORTH BELOW.
PARTIAL RELEASE. Secured Party(les) releases the	collateral DESCRIBED BELOW from the UCC-2 bearing
auditors receiving number shown above.	#maximent /
	Petdayod Dir
UICC 5 Change Form (County Auditor)  Washington Legal Bank, Inc., Issayi-2a, WA Form No. UICC 5 10/96  WATERIAL MAY NOT BE REPROPUCED IN WHOLE OR IN PART IN ANY	Indirect
MATERIAL MAY NOT BE REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR IN PART IN ANY	FORM WHATSOEVER.
	Melled

## BOOK 165 PAGE 261

TERMINATION. Secured Party(ies) no longer claims a security interest under the UCC-2 bearing auditors receiving number shown above.

DESCRIPTION:

DATE	

May 12, 1997

Ken Wirkkala & Sons Logging Co Inc

TYPE NAME(S) OF DEBTOR(S) (or assignor(s))

Bank of the Pacific

TYPE NAME(S) OF SECURED PARTY(IES)

VP & Manager

SIGNATURE(S) ( # DEBTOR(S) (, \* assignor(s)) (Required if amendment)

SIGNATURE OF SEGURED PARTY(IES) (or assigned(s)